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6| 26 BEEHE 137,500 137,500
5| 26|BHEE RRERIAE 23,710 113,790
10| 4|EHERE aE—#HE 201 113,589
_ 10 11|BHEE RV /N\FEAR 6,100 107,489
10 11|BHEE BhEERBEE 49,940 57,549
10| 12|HHEE REAUNFERAR 6,100 51,449
10| 12|EHER HMhEESESNE 10,000 41,449
10| 25|WHEE EETESERESREE 37,380 4,069
10[ 25|HHEE TIRTIVINETEAR 5,800 -1,731
10| 25|FHEE EETEARBREENE - 9,000 —10,7-3-1"
1| 18| ERERE aE—HE 139 -10,870
(ESEH] 137,500 148,370 -10.870




